

cannOnball MTB FESTIVAL

THREDBO DEC 5-7 2014



Place	Category	Bib Number	Name	Time	Gap	Gap to Winner
1	Pro Men	3	Thomas Crimmins	07:48.9		
2	Pro Men	24	Chris Panozzo	07:53.8	4.93	4.93
3	Pro Men	2	Sam Hill	07:56.2	2.33	7.26
4	Pro Men	33	Michael Vanos	07:57.9	1.7	8.96
5	Pro Men	6	Graeme R Mudd	08:02.2	4.35	13.31
6	Pro Men	55	Adam Smith	08:07.7	5.53	18.84
7	Pro Men	21	Liam Panozzo	08:08.3	0.56	19.4
8	Pro Men	49	Michael R Willis	08:10.4	2.1	21.5
9	Pro Men	13	Mathew L Dodd	08:13.1	2.65	24.15
10	Pro Men	18	Ben Power	08:14.0	0.91	25.06
11	Pro Men	20	Ben Dengate	08:18.3	4.33	29.39
12	Pro Men	12	Brendan Moon	08:23.2	4.9	34.29
13	Pro Men	40	Taran R Goiris	08:33.4	10.25	44.54
14	Pro Men	47	Joshua Sinclair	08:35.4	1.97	46.51
15	Pro Men	30	Blake I Nielsen	08:42.3	6.92	53.43
16	Pro Men	35	Aaron J Hodge	08:46.8	4.42	57.85
17	Pro Men	41	Kye Hore	08:48.4	1.68	59.53
18	Pro Men	48	Keiran Volk	08:50.1	1.69	01:01.2
19	Pro Men	37	James T Bashford	08:50.9	0.81	01:02.0
20	Pro Men	34	Mason T Ward	09:00.5	9.62	01:11.6
21	Pro Men	15	Matt Hardwick	09:03.2	2.69	01:14.3
22	Pro Men	19	Jackson R Davis	09:33.5	30.28	01:44.6
1	Pro Women	66	Sarah Booth	08:55.0		
2	Pro Women	70	Claire Whiteman	08:56.5	1.5	1.5
3	Pro Women	62	Julia I Boer	09:10.7	14.18	15.68
4	Pro Women	61	Tegan Molloy	09:10.8	0.05	15.73
5	Pro Women	64	Kellie L Weinert	09:34.7	23.93	39.66
6	Pro Women	69	Victoria Armstrong	09:43.1	8.39	48.05
1	Amateur Men	163	Ryan J McLennan	08:22.5		
2	Amateur Men	150	Ross Goggin	08:22.7	0.16	0.16
3	Amateur Men	167	George W Murray	08:25.3	2.61	2.77
4	Amateur Men	147	Rhys Flahive	08:28.9	3.66	6.43
5	Amateur Men	182	Chris Ware	08:30.6	1.66	8.09
6	Amateur Men	149	Madison J Giles	08:34.9	4.29	12.38
7	Amateur Men	164	Barton Moore	08:36.3	1.45	13.83
8	Amateur Men	194	Samuel B O'Shea	08:37.5	1.14	14.97
9	Amateur Men	179	Cameron Tavener-Smith	08:43.2	5.72	20.69
10	Amateur Men	193	Some One	08:44.7	1.46	22.15
11	Amateur Men	157	Billy Hindmarsh	08:45.3	0.63	22.78
12	Amateur Men	138	Kieran Balbirnie	08:46.1	0.82	23.6
13	Amateur Men	165	Kurt Moore	08:49.0	2.91	26.51
14	Amateur Men	188	Jared Goudge	08:49.1	0.08	26.59
15	Amateur Men	151	Alex Gorringer	08:53.0	3.85	30.44
16	Amateur Men	142	Michael Caldwell	08:55.9	2.9	33.34
17	Amateur Men	135	Oskar Anderson	08:56.1	0.27	33.61
18	Amateur Men	131	Jamie D Dunlop	08:59.4	3.3	36.91
19	Amateur Men	133	Benjamin Cross	09:01.1	1.64	38.55
20	Amateur Men	186	Pascal C Zimmermann	09:01.7	0.64	39.19
21	Amateur Men	158	Mitchell Hore	09:09.1	7.44	46.63
22	Amateur Men	155	Mark Hayward	09:09.5	0.36	46.99
23	Amateur Men	175	Daniel J Slegers	09:10.5	0.99	47.98
24	Amateur Men	154	Ben Hartwig	09:10.5	0.06	48.04
25	Amateur Men	168	Myles Potter	09:12.1	1.58	49.62
26	Amateur Men	176	Guy D Smith	09:16.9	4.78	54.4
27	Amateur Men	148	Tim J Forsythe	09:19.3	2.35	56.75
28	Amateur Men	184	Luke Wright	09:24.0	4.73	01:01.5
29	Amateur Men	141	John Caden	09:24.1	0.07	01:01.5
30	Amateur Men	140	Ryan Burke	09:33.2	9.17	01:10.7
31	Amateur Men	189	Jonathan Coe	09:40.7	7.46	01:18.2
32	Amateur Men	127	Angus Pudney	09:43.0	2.32	01:20.5
33	Amateur Men	166	Iain A Morrison	10:01.7	18.72	01:39.2
34	Amateur Men	134	Joe Symons	10:07.6	5.92	01:45.1
35	Amateur Men	156	Beau Heath	10:10.2	2.52	01:47.7
36	Amateur Men	170	Isaac Rodwell	10:22.5	12.37	02:00.0
37	Amateur Men	183	Jordan M White	10:41.7	19.18	02:19.2
38	Amateur Men	190	Tony Lennon	11:37.5	55.82	03:15.0
39	Amateur Men	180	Joseph M Treacy	12:09.7	32.15	03:47.2
1	Amateur Women	198	Mel Roberts	10:05.4		
2	Amateur Women	195	Tash Bonney	10:28.3	22.95	22.95
3	Amateur Women	197	Alex Randell	12:33.6	02:05.3	02:28.3
4	Amateur Women	204	Some One	12:50.0	16.42	02:44.7
1	Masters 1 Men	205	Chris Martin	08:10.5		
2	Masters 1 Men	206	Sean Martin	08:22.5	11.99	11.99
3	Masters 1 Men	208	Mathieu Taris	08:24.8	2.26	14.25
4	Masters 1 Men	245	Mikael Amberntsson	08:27.3	2.53	16.78
5	Masters 1 Men	207	David B Sharp	08:33.9	6.62	23.4
6	Masters 1 Men	244	Simon Warren	08:42.0	8.07	31.47
7	Masters 1 Men	233	Joshua Ready	08:44.3	2.33	33.8
8	Masters 1 Men	231	Adam Potts	08:49.7	5.35	39.15
9	Masters 1 Men	232	Aaron Pyle	08:50.3	0.59	39.74
10	Masters 1 Men	216	Joel Baty	08:53.9	3.63	43.37
11	Masters 1 Men	235	Vincent Robinson	09:00.5	6.67	50.04
12	Masters 1 Men	225	Nathan Hirsch	09:02.5	1.91	51.95
13	Masters 1 Men	212	Jason P Greer	09:06.6	4.1	56.05
14	Masters 1 Men	222	Brendan Ferguson	09:07.2	0.62	56.67
15	Masters 1 Men	242	Johnny Thomas	09:08.6	1.45	58.12
16	Masters 1 Men	234	Derek Recio	09:11.4	2.74	01:00.9
17	Masters 1 Men	210	Russell Luczka	09:12.6	1.25	01:02.1
18	Masters 1 Men	214	Mick Debono	09:15.5	2.84	01:04.9
19	Masters 1 Men	211	Craig Anger	09:15.5	0.01	01:05.0
20	Masters 1 Men	246	Nigel Hill	09:24.2	8.75	01:13.7
21	Masters 1 Men	221	James Devery	09:29.1	4.84	01:18.5
22	Masters 1 Men	240	Benjamin Stewart	09:29.6	0.56	01:19.1
23	Masters 1 Men	215	Jeremy Ireland	09:31.9	2.24	01:21.4
24	Masters 1 Men	213	Andrew R Priest	09:32.0	0.18	01:21.5
25	Masters 1 Men	226	Robert M Kerslake	10:12.8	40.74	02:02.3
26	Masters 1 Men	217	Patrick Beer	10:34.2	21.38	02:23.6

Place	Category	Bib Number	Name	Time	Gap	Gap to Winner
1	Masters 2 Men	250	Darren Willis	08:41.5		
2	Masters 2 Men	271	Craig Quinlivan	08:57.1	15.61	15.61
3	Masters 2 Men	263	Tom D Gilfedder	09:01.5	4.39	20
4	Masters 2 Men	270	Scott Michie	09:13.3	11.79	31.79
5	Masters 2 Men	266	Peter J Ingram	09:16.3	3.01	34.8
6	Masters 2 Men	268	Shannon McGann	09:17.5	1.15	35.95
7	Masters 2 Men	257	Roger Derrick	09:17.8	0.31	36.26
8	Masters 2 Men	256	Timothy Marino	09:18.4	0.57	36.83
9	Masters 2 Men	272	Bradley Sly	09:25.2	6.82	43.65
10	Masters 2 Men	252	Geoffrey Weinert	09:33.2	7.97	51.62
11	Masters 2 Men	269	Jason Meale	09:56.7	23.53	01:15.1
12	Masters 2 Men	262	Justin Farrell	10:19.5	22.82	01:38.0
13	Masters 2 Men	265	Mal Gould	10:22.1	2.6	01:40.6
14	Masters 2 Men	267	Gregg Lowett	10:40.9	18.82	01:59.4
15	Masters 2 Men	260	Mark Cordingley	10:43.4	2.51	02:01.9
16	Masters 2 Men	273	Scott Willis	10:45.5	2.03	02:03.9
17	Masters 2 Men	253	Michael Kennedy	11:33.8	48.36	02:52.3
1	Masters Women	279	Jo Larkin	09:59.6		
2	Masters Women	282	Karen E Walker	10:55.7	56.07	56.07
3	Masters Women	277	Kylie Field	11:04.6	8.88	01:04.9
4	Masters Women	276	Hajar Bakar	11:08.4	3.87	01:08.8
5	Masters Women	280	Jennifer McNeill	11:57.8	49.34	01:58.2
6	Masters Women	278	Giselle Henning	14:02.0	02:04.2	04:02.4
1	U19 Men	110	Jackson Frew	08:16.0		
2	U19 Men	94	Chris J Clark	08:32.4	16.43	16.43
3	U19 Men	90	Duke A Millington	08:34.1	1.66	18.09
4	U19 Men	85	Connor C Mackne	08:40.6	6.51	24.6
5	U19 Men	82	Brandon J Maxwell	08:42.6	1.99	26.59
6	U19 Men	92	Sam Stockwell	08:51.1	8.51	35.1
7	U19 Men	86	Joshua G Lea	08:53.0	1.88	36.98
8	U19 Men	95	Fergus Cowan	08:56.6	3.68	40.66
9	U19 Men	87	Jarrold Wynn	08:57.5	0.88	41.54
10	U19 Men	106	Tom Ring	09:24.7	27.19	01:08.7
11	U19 Men	84	Connor Surgeoner	09:27.6	2.89	01:11.6
12	U19 Men	89	Jack W Parsons	09:40.3	12.72	01:24.3
13	U19 Men	93	Matt Stoddart	09:46.4	6.04	01:30.4
14	U19 Men	99	Ned J Kastelein	09:52.9	6.5	01:36.9
15	U19 Men	100	Liam Kennedy	10:08.0	15.16	01:52.0
16	U19 Men	96	Hamish D Cowan	10:22.1	14.05	02:06.1
17	U19 Men	104	Will O'Neill	10:29.7	7.6	02:13.7
18	U19 Men	83	Connor O'Dwyer	11:06.5	36.81	02:50.5
1	U19 Women	123	Jessica Sergo	10:13.6		
2	U19 Women	121	Ashleigh Weinert	11:29.5	01:15.9	01:15.9
1	U17 Men	300	Joshua D Clark	08:22.4		
2	U17 Men	295	Harry J Donald	08:25.4	3	3
3	U17 Men	314	Harry Parsons	08:27.3	1.92	4.92
4	U17 Men	308	Jacob Mossner	08:31.5	4.18	9.1
5	U17 Men	305	Baxter Maiwald	08:33.4	1.87	10.97
6	U17 Men	285	Ewan Davidson	08:42.6	9.24	20.21
7	U17 Men	309	Isaac R Ridley	08:43.4	0.82	21.03
8	U17 Men	294	Luke Butcher	08:50.8	7.32	28.35
9	U17 Men	299	Jeremy Armstrong	08:54.6	3.86	32.21
10	U17 Men	304	Austin Mason	09:01.7	7.12	39.33
11	U17 Men	284	Riley Horsman	09:02.2	0.44	39.77
12	U17 Men	290	Matt M Ellison	09:04.7	2.5	42.27
13	U17 Men	288	Aidan Wynn	09:05.4	0.72	42.99
14	U17 Men	289	Liam Mackne	09:10.0	4.59	47.58
15	U17 Men	311	Henry T Wright	09:11.9	1.91	49.49
16	U17 Men	287	Christopher J Findlay	09:17.4	5.52	55.01
17	U17 Men	306	Keegan McGlynn	10:15.1	57.66	01:52.7
18	U17 Men	307	Sam McNaughton	10:15.2	0.15	01:52.8
19	U17 Men	296	Harri Jones	11:15.9	01:00.7	02:53.5
1	U15 Men	316	Pat Butler	08:31.7		
2	U15 Men	317	Riley W Lowe	08:35.4	3.68	3.68
3	U15 Men	333	Matthew Dinham	08:42.1	6.7	10.38
4	U15 Men	319	Jackson J Connelly	09:12.2	30.06	40.44
5	U15 Men	343	Thomas Murray	09:18.4	6.25	46.69
6	U15 Men	320	Mitchell Wynn	09:25.0	6.54	53.23
7	U15 Men	328	Tyler P Ball	09:30.1	5.17	58.4
8	U15 Men	324	William Stockwell	09:35.1	4.96	01:03.4
9	U15 Men	344	Dan Quinlan	09:36.3	1.22	01:04.6
10	U15 Men	349	Edmund Wright	09:37.8	1.5	01:06.1
11	U15 Men	341	Jaden Mann	09:38.4	0.58	01:06.7
12	U15 Men	330	Lachlan Clarke	09:41.2	2.84	01:09.5
13	U15 Men	318	Troy Weinert	09:42.9	1.7	01:11.2
14	U15 Men	339	Zachary N Ingram	09:44.8	1.9	01:13.1
15	U15 Men	326	Liam Surgeoner	09:50.5	5.64	01:18.7
16	U15 Men	329	Andrew M Beer	09:59.1	8.64	01:27.4
17	U15 Men	323	Cooper Lowey	10:09.4	10.27	01:37.7
18	U15 Men	327	Saxon Anderson	10:11.4	2.06	01:39.7
19	U15 Men	331	Noah Cornelius	10:11.5	0.1	01:39.8
20	U15 Men	345	Jesse Sands	10:32.7	21.14	02:00.9
21	U15 Men	340	Thomas Krpan	11:0		